UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
  Click here for more information:
  elandcables.com | YSLTOE-J 300/500V Cable
technicalspecification | 1 of 2
APPLICATION
Control cable specifically designed for gravity-feed collector baskets
of latest generation high-speed container cranes. In order to avoid

DIMENSIONS
ELAND PART NO. NO. OF
CORES
NOMINAL CROSS
SECTIONAL AREA
mm2
NOMINAL DIAMETER OF
CONDUCTOR
mm
NOMINAL OVERALL
DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
kg/km
A7R48G0010BK 48 1 1,3 32.7 2460
A7R30G0025BK 30G 2.5 2 32.4 2060
A7R36G0025BK 36G 2.5 2 36.1 2670
A7R42G0025BK 42G 2.5 2 39.9 3330
A7R48G0025BK 48G 2.5 2 43.2 4260
UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com2 of 2 | technicalspecification
CURRENT CARRYING CAPACITY
NOMINAL CROSS